LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181452

28

8 6“

2X

181452
(E)90R-01101/323
'@@‘ Sumitomo

108.4x45.45x15

WVA FMSI
23507 D2005-9304
23508
23509
MAKE
CHEVROLET
DAIHATSU
HOLDEN
MARUTI SUZUKI
MAZDA
NISSAN
SUBARU
SUZUKI
SUZUKI (CHANGAN)
TOYOTA

8424073708
Qty: 300 Weight: 930
O.E.M. MAKE
04465-B1020 SUBARU
04465-B1040 DAIHATSU
04465-B138-000 DAIHATSU
04465-B202-000 DAIHATSU
04491-97217-000 DAIHATSU
04491-97402 DAIHATSU
04491-97402-000 DAIHATSU
04491-97404-000 DAIHATSU
41060-4A00B NISSAN
55810-56A01 SUZUKI
55810-60J00 SUZUKI
55810-60J10 SUZUKI
55810-76A00 SUZUKI
55810-76A01 SUZUKI
55810-76A10 SUZUKI
55810-80G00 SUZUKI
55810-80G01 SUZUKI
55810-80G02 SUZUKI
55810-80G04 SUZUKI
55810-80G10 SUZUKI
55810-80G12 SUZUKI
55810-80G13 SUZUKI \
55810-84M00 SUZUKI | Il
55810-84M00-000 SUZUKI wa
55810-M68K00 SUZUKI

CRUZE 07.00-09.08
1.3

1.3 AWD
1.5
1.5 AWD

CHARADE V (L2_) 03.03-
1.0

COPEN (L880_, L881 ) 03.02-09.12
0.7 (L880) (JB)

0.7 (L880) (JB-DET)
1.3 (K3-VE)

CUORE VIII (L275_, L285_, L276_) 12.06-
1.0 (L276) (1KR-FE)

1.0LPG (1KR-FE)

SIRION 1l /BOON (M3_) 01.05-
1.0 (M300) (1KR-FE)

1.0 DVWT 4WD (1KR-FE)
1.3 (M301) (K3-VE)
1.34WD (K3-VE)
1.3 (M301) (K3-VE)

01/04-, Vented disc

CHEVROLET

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

DAIHATSU

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD

CcC

1328
1328
1490
1490

998

659
659
1298

998
998

998
998
1298
1298
1298

Kw = CV Z _ ﬂ-{—i\i

Front / Rear

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
61 83 07.00-09.08 g
61 83 07.00-09.08 g
73 99 08.03-09.08 g
73 99 08.03-09.08 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

51 69 03.03- ™

Convertible (City car-A Segment)
50 68 09.03-12.07 g

50 68 09.03-12.07 nu
64 87 03.06-09.12 g

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
51 70 04.07- -

51 70 09.11-12.12 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
51 70 01.05-06.13 g
51 69 04.05- -
64 87 01.05- -
64 87 04.05- -
67 91 03.08- -




1.34WD (K3-VE)
1.5

1.5 (M303) (3SZ-VE)
1.0LPG (1KR-FE)

SIRION 11I/ BOON (M6_) 01.10-
1.0

1.0
1.3
1.3

STORIA 04.05-
1.0

1.3

LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

Rim 14

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

TANTO 11/ TANTO CUSTOM (L375S, L385S) 12.07-10.13

0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7 4WD

Eq.V_RS
Eq.V_RS
Eq.V_RS
Eq.V_RS
Eq.V_RS
Eq.V_RS

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

TANTO Il EXE/ TANTO EXE CUSTOM (L455S, L465S) 12.09-10.14

0.7
0.7 4WD
0.7
0.7 4WD
0.7
0.7 4WD

YRV (M2) 02.01-
1.3 GTti (M201) (K3-VET)

CRUZE (YG) 08.02-06.06
15i

800 VI 01.07-
0.8 CNG

0.8DUO (F8B)

ALTO 01.07-10.12
0.8

0.8
1.0
0.8 CNG

ALTO 800 /ALTO 10.12-
0.8

0.8 CNG

Eq.V_RS
Eq.V_RS
Eq.V_RS
Eq.V_RS
Eq.V_RS
Eq.V_RS

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

HOLDEN

Gasolina

MARUTI SUZUKI

Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as
(CNG)

Gasolina

Gasolina

4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

1298

1495

1495
998

998
998
1298
1329

998
1298

658
658
658
658
658
658

658
658
658
658
658
658

1298

1490

796
796

796
796
998
796

796
796

67 91 03.08-
76 103 05.06-10.08

u
u
76 103 03.08- ™
51 70 01.05-06.13 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
51 69 02.10- n
51 69 01.10- n
66 90 07.11- -
70 95 02.10- n
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)
51 69 04.05- -
64 87 04.05- -

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
38 52 06.11-10.13

38 52 06.11-10.13
43 58 12.07-05.11
43 58 12.07-05.11
47 64 12.07-10.13
47 64 12.07-10.13

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
38 52 12.09-10.14

38 52 12.09-10.14
43 58 12.09-10.14
43 58 12.09-10.14
47 64 12.09-10.14
47 64 12.09-10.14

MPV (Mini MPV-M1 Segment)
95 129 07.02- -

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

73 99 08.02-06.06 g

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
26 35 06.08- n

28 38 01.07-10.12 g

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
28 38 01.09-10.12

35 48 01.07-10.12
50 68 04.10-10.12
35 48 01.10-10.12

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
35 48 10.12- u

35 48 10.12- ™
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ALTO K10 1111.14-
1.0 CNG (K10B)

A-STAR 10.08-
1.0

CELERIO 02.14-
0.8 DDiS 125

CAROL VI (HB25_, HB35 ) 01.10-
0.7

0.7
0.7

CAROL VIl (HB36_) 01.15-
0.7

0.7
0.7

PINO (HC24_) 03.07-12.12
0.7

0.7

PIXO (UAO) 03.09-
1.0 (K10B)

1.0LPG

JUSTY 1V 01.07-
1.0 (M300) (1KR-FE)

1.3AWD (K3-VE)

ALTO V,VI,VII 09.00-10.14
0.8 (F8D)

ALTO VII (GF) 01.09-
0.7

0.7
0.7

1.0 (K10B)

1.0 (AMF310, GFC31S) (K10B)

1.1 01/09-
1.1 01/09-
1.0LPG (K10B)

ALTO VIII (HA36) 12.14-
0.7 (HA36S, HA36V)

0.7 4WD (HA36V, HA36S)
0.7

0.7 4WD

0.7 Turbo RS

0.7 Turbo RS 4WD

MAZDA

NISSAN

SUBARU

SUZUKI

Gasol./G
as
(CNG)

Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD

FWD

RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
4WD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

998

998

793

658
658
658

658
658
658

658
658

996
996

998
1298

796

658
658
658
996
996
1090
1090
996

658
658
658
658
658
658

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
43 59 11.14-03.20 g

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
49 67 10.08- -

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
35 48 07.16- -

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)

38 52 01.10- .
38 52 01.10- -
40 54 01.10- -

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)

36 49 01.15- -
38 52 01.15- -
38 52 01.15- -

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
40 54 03.07-12.12 g

40 54 03.07-12.12 g

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
50 68 03.09- n

50 68 03.09- ™

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
51 69 01.07- -
67 91 03.08- -

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
35 48 01.08-12.12 g

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
38 52 11.11-

40 54 12.09-
40 54 12.09-
49 67 10.12-
50 68 01.09-
50 68 01.09-
50 68 01.09-

50 68 04.09-

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
36 49 12.14-

36 49 12.14-
38 52 12.14-
38 52 12.14-
47 64 12.14-

47 64 12.14-
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ALTO K10 08.10-03.15 Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
1.0 (K10B) Gasolina FWD 996 50 68 10.12-11.14 g
CARRY X 03.99- Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
0.7 Gasolina FWD 658 36 49 03.99-07.05 g
0.7 Gasolina FWD 658 47 64 03.99-07.05 g
1.0 Gasolina RWD 970 40 54 03.99-09.04 g
1.3 (G13BB) Gasolina RWD = 1298 57 77 03.99-12.06 g
15 Gasolina FWD = 1493 57 78 09.10- n
Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1
CARRY X (FD, DA5_T, DA6_T) 02.99- Segment)
1.3 (DA32T) (G13BB) Gasolina RWD = 1298 56 76 10.00-09.04 g
1.3 4x4 (DA32T) (G13BB) Gasolina 4WD 1298 58 79 10.00-07.05 nu
1.5 Gasolina FWD 1493 57 78 03.11- ™
1.6 16V (AQ416) (G16A (16V)) Gasolina RWD =~ 1590 68 92 10.04- -
CARRY X (FD) 02.99- Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
0.7 Gasolina FWD 657 47 64 02.99-09.04 g
1.0 Gasolina FWD 970 32 44 02.99-07.05 g
1.3 Gasolina FWD 1298 56 76 02.99-09.04 g
1.3 Gasolina RWD = 1298 58 79 03.99- n
1.3 16 V (DA32V) (G13BB) Gasolina RWD = 1298 58 79 03.00- -
CELERIO (LF) 02.14- Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
1.0 (AVK310) (K10B) Gasolina FWD = 998 50 68 03.14- -
1.0 (AVK310) (K10C) Gasolina FWD = 998 50 68 03.14- -
1.0 Flexfuel Gasol./Et FWD 998 50 68 02.14- n
anol
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
IGNIS (FH) 10.00-12.05 Segment)
1.3 (HV51, HX51, RG413) (M13A) Gasolina FWD 1328 61 83 10.00-09.03 g
1.3 4WD (RG413) (M13A) Gasolina 4WD = 1328 61 83 10.00-09.03 g
1.5 Sport (RG415) (M15A) sports chassis Gasolina FWD = 1490 80 109 12.03-12.05 g
1.5 Gasolina FWD 1490 83 113 08.03-12.05 g
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
IGNIS 1l (MH) 08.03- Segment)
1.3 (RM413) (M13A) Gasolina FWD 1328 69 94 09.03- ™
1.3 4x4 (RM413) (M13A) Gasolina 4WD 1328 69 94 09.03- n
1.5 (RM415) (M15A) Gasolina FWD 1490 73 99 09.03- n
1.5 4x4 (RM415) (M15A) Gasolina 4WD = 1490 73 99 09.03- -
1.3 DDIS (RM413D) (Z13DT) Diesel FWD = 1248 51 70 09.03- -

SUZUKI (CHANGAN)

ALTO 07.09- Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
1.0 Gasolina FWD 973 48 65 07.09- ™
TOYOTA

bB (QNC2_) 12.05- MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)

1.3 01/12- Gasolina FWD 1298 68 92 12.05- n

1.3 (QNC20) (K3-VE) 01/12-, Japan Gasolina FWD 1298 68 92 12.05-06.16 g

1.5 (QNC21) (3SZ-VE) 01/12-, Japan Gasolina FWD 1495 80 109 01.06-06.16 g
Hatchback (Supermini car-B

PASSO (_NC1_, XC1 ) 06.05-01.10 Segment)

1.0 Gasolina FWD 998 51 69 06.05-01.10 g

1.0 Gasolina FWD 998 51 69 06.05-01.10 g

1.3 Gasolina FWD 1298 77 105 06.05-12.07 g
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1.3

PASSO Il SETTE (M5_E) 12.08-
1.5

1.5

VERSO S/ RACTIS (_P12_) 11.10-10.16

1.33 (NSP120_, NSP120R, NSP122R)

Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD

1329

1495
1495

1329

70 95 01.08-01.10 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
80 109 12.08- n
80 109 12.08- n

MPV (Mini MPV-M1 Segment)
70 95 11.10-10.16 g



